CIE-Group  3 Widdowson Close  Blenheim Ind Est  Bulwell  Nottingham  NG6 8WB  England
T: +44(0)115 9770075  F: +44(0)115 9770081  E: info@cie-group.com  W: www.cie-group.com
Specifications:
•	 FMW20B-100  : 20W Fashion Monitor
			           100v/8ohm, Black
•	 FMW20W-100  : 20W Fashion Monitor
			           100v/8ohm, White
The FMW20B-100 (black) and FMW20W-100 (white) are our latest
budget range Music Monitor Loudspeakers for wall-mounting music
and voice reinforcement audio installations.
Supplied in single units, these music monitor speakers also include
robust wall-mount brackets for mounting in portrait or landscape
orientation.
100v line / Low Impedance tappings are adjustable on the rear
of the loudspeakers via screwdriver and termination is via screw
binding posts.
Ideal for PA / BGM installation in schools, boardrooms, sales floors,
retail or any environment requiring high quality sound reproduction.
Features:
• 10W Fashion Monitor Loudspeakers
•	 100v line and low impedance tappings
•	 Supplied with wall mount bracket
•	 High quality ABS plastic moulding
•	 Available in black or white finish
•	 Sold in single units
Model:	 FMW20B-100
Power 20W 100v
Tappings 20, 10, 5W off / Low Z 8W (20W)
Frequency Response 100Hz ~ 20KHz
SPL @ 1W/1m 87dB
IP Rating 170(W) x 217(H) x 150(D) mm
Colour Black or White
Net Weight 2.18kg
S
pecification S
heet:  FM
W
20B
-100 / FM
W
20W
-100